
L 190

L 1269

L 525
L 524

IR 6 KULSPAI

L 4506

L 1432

L 1431

L 4002

L 1099

L 372

L 2286

L 2284

L 840

L 1429

L 4000

L 1906

L 1430

L 1909
L 1908

L 1907

L 990

L 1905
L 839

L 374

L 370
L 373

L 351

City of Terrace

City of Terrace

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

C1
C1

C1

C1 C1

C2

C2
C2

C3 C3

C3
C3

C3
C3C3C3

C3

C3
C3

C3

C3

C3

C3

C3 C3

C3

C3

C3C3

M-1

M-1
M-1

M-1 M-1
M-1

M-1

M-1

M-1

M-1

M-1
M-1 M-1

M-1 M-1

M-1

M-2

M-2M-2

M-2

M-2

M-2

M-2
M-2

M-2

OS

OS

OS
OS OS

OS OS

OSOS

OS

OS

OSOS OS
OS

OSOS

OS
OS

OS

OS

OS

OS

OS

OS

P1

P1

P1

P1

P1

P1

P1

P1

R1R1

R1R1
R1 R1

R1

R1 R1

R1R1R1R1
R1

R1

R1
R1

R1

R1

R1

R1
R1

R1

R1
R1

R1

R1
R1

R1R1

R1

R1

R1

R1R1

R1
R1

R1

R1R1

R1
R1

R1R1
R1

R1 R1

R1
R1

R1R1
R1

R1
R1

R1

R2

R2

R2R2
R2

R2

R2 R2

R2R2

R2

R2
R2R2

R2

R2

R2

R2
R2

R2

R2

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL RL

RM
1

RM1

RM
1

RM
1

RM
1

RMH

RMH

RMH

RMH

RMH

RMH
RMH

RMH

Ru1

Ru1

Ru1

Ru1
Ru1 Ru1

Ru1

Ru1

Ru1

Ru1

Ru1 Ru1

Ru2
Ru2 Ru2

Ru2
Ru2Ru2

Ru2
Ru2

Ru2

Ru2 Ru2

Ru2

Ru2
Ru2 Ru2

Ru2

Ru2

Ru2

Ru2

Ru2 Ru2

Ru3Ru3
Ru3

Ru3

Ru3

Ru3

Ru3

Ru3

Ru
3

Ru3
Ru3

Ru3

Ru4

RuM

RuM

RuM RuM

RuM
RuM

RuM

RuMRuM

RuM

RuM

AG

RL

R1

OS

R2

Col-Smith Ave
Balsam Ave

Edlund Ave

Ha
gen

 St

Sande Ave

Motz Rd

Laurier St

Thornhill Frtg Rd S

Queensway Dr

Desjardins Ave

Sharples Rd

Riv
er D

r

Creech St

Cre
sce

nt 
St

Old Hwy 16
Ced

ar K
ey

Hawthorne Ave

Zie
gle

r Rd

Larch Ave

Lowrie Ave

Aspen Ave

Duhan Ave

Spr
uce

 St

Fox Ave

Mountainview Ave

Em
pir

e S
t

Cla
rk 

St

Mark Ave

Parmenter Ave

Lav
ina

 St

Churchill Dr

Golf Course Ave

Wa
lnu

t D
r

Muller Ave

Kir
sch

 St

No
vot

ny 
St

Sleeping
Beauty
Lane

Beam Stn Rd

Cyp
res

s S
t

K'San Ave

Rose Ave

Alder Ave

Ken
wo

rth
 St

Kulspai Rd

Thornhill St

Wa
lke

r S
t

Fur
lon

g A
ve

Toy
nb

ee 
St

Old
 Re

mo
 Rd

Clore Ave

Cen
tur

y S
t

Dogwood Ave

Tho
rnh

ill F
rtg

 Rd
 S

Valleyview Ave

Mi
st S

t

Fire Ck Ave

Rifle Range Rd

Wren Ave

Ped
ers

en 
St

Pie
rso

n S
t

Kir
kal

dy 
St

Cla
rk 

St

Ma
ple

 St

King Ave

Crescentview Ave

Farkvam Rd

He
ml

ock
 St

Hw
y 1

6 E

Dorman Rd

Juniper Ave

Hwy 37

Newell Ave

Ker
by 

St

Lau
rel

 St

Bobsein Cre
s

Seaton Ave

Wade Rd

Kul
spa

i Cr
es Scotton Ave

No
vot

ny 
St

Mi
ller

 St

Kof
oed

 Dr

Mark Ave

Mc
Ne

il S
t

Co
tto

nw
ood

 Cr
es

Joh
nst

on 
Rd

Ski
nn

er 
St

Pine Ave

Desjardins Ave

Substation Ave

Kof
oed

 Dr
Paquette Ave

Pen
ner

 St

Sim
pson Cres

Old Lakelse Lk Dr

Krumm Ave

Furlong Ave

Do
bbi

e S
t

Cre
ek 

St

Wade Rd

Haaland Ave

Tho
rnh

ill F
rtg

 Rd
 N

Goodwin Rd

Hwy 16

Kitselas Rd

Skeena  River

Skeena  River

Thornhill Creek

Thornhill
Creek

Schremp
Island

Ferry
Island

RuM
M-1

Thornhill Zoning By-Law No. 194, 1983
Page 1 of 1

Magellan  Digital  Mapping

Date: 2018-10-03

Legend
Low Density Rural
Single Family Residential
Two Family Residential
Four Family Residential
Mobile Home Park
Low Density Rural
Medium Density Rural
High Density Rural
Central Commercial
Neighbourhood Commercial
Highway Commercial
Light Industrial
Restricted Industrial
Rural Industrial
Rural Resource
Agriculture
Open Space
Community and Institutional

0 1 20.5
Kilometers

1:7,500

RL
R1
R2

RM1
RMH
Ru1
Ru2
Ru3
C1
C2
C3

M-1
M-2
RuM
Ru4
AG
OS
P1


